
First Name Last Name Company Phone E‐mail
Paul Epps The Woodley Group 240.515.7370 pepps528@yahoo.com
Phil Griffin Griffin Landscape Construction
Brad Linden Griffin Landscape Construction 301.946.2838
Roxanne Burroughs Majestic Grounds, LLC 301.979.7642 info@majesticgrounds.net
Janet  Blakeney Alpine Snow Removal & Landscaping 301.449.6280 alpinesnow.landscape@gmail.com
Ranger Carney Hopper Grass Lawn Care, LLC 301.442.2465 info@hoppergrasslawncare.com
Jorge E.  Pino JRP Management Resources, Inc. 301.421.5917 epino@jrpmanagement.com
Brendan McLaughlin US Lawns 301.456.6214 bmclaughlin@green-earth-care.com
Steve Premier Lawncare & Landscaping, LLC 202.492.8949/202.710.5454
Lewis Joyner JTC 301.456.6214 lewisjoyner@aol.com
Matt Baumann BLL Inc 301.931.1984 mattbaumann1@aol.com
Ronald  Price National Service Contractors, Inc. 202.610.7344 x31 rprice@nationalservicecontractors.com
Freddy Ruiz National Service Contractors, Inc. 202.610.7344 x21 fruiz@nationalservicecontractors.com
Diane  Prince Diane R Prince 202.345.7852 drprince1123@aol.com
Muhammad Jahaugiv Abbott Landscaping 703.587.7317 ajwah09@gmail.com
Thomas  Davidson EJM Hardscaping 240.752.3846 tdavidsonassociates@gmail.com
Eduardo  Martinez EJM Hardscaping 301.343.8852 ejmhardscaping@gmail.com
Harlan Budowski Stonehenge 443.336.5712 hbharlan@mac.com
Gregory Yarberough TLC Landscaping 410.294.4017 yardebird@gmail.com
Edward Jordon Jordon Lawn & Maintenance 301.928.8393 ecjordon2@verizon.net
John  Lindner Planet Green 301.570.1954 johnplanetgreen@aol.com
Lamay Adams Daylily Landscaping 301.523.1929 daylilylandscaping@yahoo.com
Williams Phillips Custom Lawn Service 301.262.6045 william@customlawnservice.com
Paul McDonald Supreme Landscaping 301.346.1571 mcdonaldpl@aol.com
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